Manual motor starter
Type old	 Order code old	 Range old	 Type new	 Order code new	 Range new
MS225-0.16	 1SAM 151 000 R1001	 0.10 - 0.16 A	 MS132-0.16	 1SAM 350 000 R1001	 0.10 - 0.16 A
MS225-0.25	 1SAM 151 000 R1002	 0.16 - 0.25 A	 MS132-0.25	 1SAM 350 000 R1002	 0.16 - 0.25 A
MS225-0.4	 1SAM 151 000 R1003	 0.25 - 0.40 A	 MS132-0.4	 1SAM 350 000 R1003	 0.25 - 0.40 A
MS225-0.63	 1SAM 151 000 R1004	 0.40 - 0.63 A	 MS132-0.63	 1SAM 350 000 R1004	 0.40 - 0.63 A
MS225-1	 1SAM 151 000 R1005	 0.63 - 1.00 A	 MS132-1.0	 1SAM 350 000 R1005	 0.63 - 1.00 A
MS225-1.6	 1SAM 151 000 R1006	 1.00 - 1.60 A	 MS132-1.6	 1SAM 350 000 R1006	 1.00 - 1.60 A
MS225-2.5	 1SAM 151 000 R1007	 1.60 - 2.50 A	 MS132-2.5	 1SAM 350 000 R1007	 1.60 - 2.50 A
MS225-4	 1SAM 151 000 R1008	 2.50 - 4.00 A	 MS132-4.0	 1SAM 350 000 R1008	 2.50 - 4.00 A
MS225-6.3	 1SAM 151 000 R1009	 4.00 - 6.30 A	 MS132-6.3	 1SAM 350 000 R1009	 4.00 - 6.30 A
MS225-9	 1SAM 151 000 R1010	 6.30 - 9.00 A	 MS132-10	 1SAM 350 000 R1010	 6.30 - 10.0 A
MS225-12.5	 1SAM 151 000 R1011	 9.00 - 12.5 A	 MS132-12	 1SAM 350 000 R1012	 8.00 - 12.0 A
MS225-16	 1SAM 151 000 R1012	 12.5 - 16.0 A	 MS132-16	 1SAM 350 000 R1011	 10.0 - 16.0 A
MS225-20	 1SAM 151 000 R1013	 16.0 - 20.0 A	 MS132-20	 1SAM 350 000 R1013	 16.0 - 20.0 A
MS225-25	 1SAM 151 000 R1014	 20.0 - 25.0 A	 MS132-25	 1SAM 350 000 R1014	 20.0 - 25.0 A
	 	 	 MS132-32	 1SAM 350 000 R1015	 25.0 - 32.0 A
Type old	 Order code old	 Range old	 Type new	 Order code new	 Range new
MS325-0.16	 1SAM 150 000 R1001	 0.10 - 0.16 A	 MS132-0.16	 1SAM 350 000 R1001	 0.10 - 0.16 A
MS325-0.25	 1SAM 150 000 R1002	 0.16 - 0.25 A	 MS132-0.25	 1SAM 350 000 R1002	 0.16 - 0.25 A
MS325-0.4	 1SAM 150 000 R1003	 0.25 - 0.40 A	 MS132-0.4	 1SAM 350 000 R1003	 0.25 - 0.40 A
MS325-0.63	 1SAM 150 000 R1004	 0.40 - 0.63 A	 MS132-0.63	 1SAM 350 000 R1004	 0.40 - 0.63 A
MS325-1	 1SAM 150 000 R1005	 0.63 - 1.00 A	 MS132-1.0	 1SAM 350 000 R1005	 0.63 - 1.00 A
MS325-1.6	 1SAM 150 000 R1006	 1.00 - 1.60 A	 MS132-1.6	 1SAM 350 000 R1006	 1.00 - 1.60 A
MS325-2.5	 1SAM 150 000 R1007	 1.60 - 2.50 A	 MS132-2.5	 1SAM 350 000 R1007	 1.60 - 2.50 A
MS325-4	 1SAM 150 000 R1008	 2.50 - 4.00 A	 MS132-4.0	 1SAM 350 000 R1008	 2.50 - 4.00 A
MS325-6.3	 1SAM 150 000 R1009	 4.00 - 6.30 A	 MS132-6.3	 1SAM 350 000 R1009	 4.00 - 6.30 A
MS325-9	 1SAM 150 000 R1010	 6.30 - 9.00 A	 MS132-10	 1SAM 350 000 R1010	 6.30 - 10.0 A
MS325-12.5	 1SAM 150 000 R1011	 9.00 - 12.5 A	 MS132-12	 1SAM 350 000 R1012	 8.00 - 12.0 A
MS325-16	 1SAM 150 000 R1012	 12.5 - 16.0 A	 MS132-16	 1SAM 350 000 R1011	 10.0 - 16.0 A
MS325-20	 1SAM 150 000 R1013	 16.0 - 20.0 A	 MS132-20	 1SAM 350 000 R1013	 16.0 - 20.0 A
MS325-25	 1SAM 150 000 R1014	 20.0 - 25.0 A	 MS132-25	 1SAM 350 000 R1014	 20.0 - 25.0 A
	 	 	 MS132-32	 1SAM 350 000 R1015	 25.0 - 32.0 A
Type old	 Order code old	 Range old	 Type new	 Order code new	 Range new
MS450-16	 1SAM 450 000 R1001	 11.0 - 16.0 A	 MS132-16	 1SAM 350 000 R1011	 10.0 - 16.0 A
MS450-20	 1SAM 450 000 R1002	 14.0 - 20.0 A	 MS132-20	 1SAM 350 000 R1013	 16.0 - 20.0 A
MS450-25	 1SAM 450 000 R1003	 18.0 - 25.0 A	 MS132-25	 1SAM 350 000 R1014	 20.0 - 25.0 A
MS450-32	 1SAM 450 000 R1004	 22.0 - 32.0 A	 MS132-32	 1SAM 350 000 R1015	 25.0 - 32.0 A
Manual motor starter MS132
Conversion table
Busbars
Type old	 Order code old	 Type new	 Order code new
PS1-2-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1002	 PS1-2-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1102
PS1-3-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1003	 PS1-3-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1103
PS1-4-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1004	 PS1-4-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1104
PS1-5-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1005	 PS1-5-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1105
PS1-2-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1012	 PS1-2-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1112
PS1-3-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1013	 PS1-3-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1113
PS1-4-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1014	 PS1-4-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1114
PS1-5-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1015	 PS1-5-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1115
PS1-2-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1022	 PS1-2-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1122
PS1-3-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1023	 PS1-3-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1123
PS1-4-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1024	 PS1-4-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1124
PS1-5-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1025	 PS1-5-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1125
S1-M1	 1SAM 201 907 R1001	 S1-M1-25	 1SAM 201 907 R1101
S1-M2	 1SAM 201 907 R1002	 S1-M2-25	 1SAM 201 907 R1102
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
D-69123 Heidelberg
P. O. Box 10 16 80
D-69006 Heidelberg
You can find the address of your
local sales organisation on the
ABB home page
-> Low Voltage products
Note:
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB AG does not accept
any responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or
possible lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright© 2009 ABB
All rights reserved
B
ro
ch
ur
e
N
o
. 2
C
D
C
 1
31
 0
23
 D
02
01
  P
rin
te
d
in
 G
er
m
an
y
(0
2.
10
)